FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE

13 Presentations

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN ¥

2060-31715-23-001
1461-31715-23-003
2970-31715-23-001

2980-31715-23-001
1461-31715-23-004
4410-31715-23-001
2740-31715-23-001
3010-31715-23-001
1461-31715-23-005
2330-31715-23-001
2970-31715-23-002
4620-31715-23-002
1461-31715-23-006

COURSE TITLE ¥

FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE

FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE

DESIGNED TO UPDATE FTO PERSONNEL ON THE BASIC
ACADEMY TRAINING AND IMPROVE THEIR EVALUATION
TECHNIQUES.

CPT: Yes

Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $74.00
College Units: 0.5

To register, contact the presenter:

SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER

FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE
FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE

DATES &
08/22/2023
09/06/2023

Start Date: 09/06/2023
End Date: 09/08/2023

09/06/2023
10/11/2023
10/23/2023
10/24/2023
11/13/2023
11/15/2023
11/27/2023
11/29/2023
12/05/2023
12/06/2023

Sign In

BROWSE BY CATEGORY ¥

COURSE LOCATION ¥

ORANGE
WEBINAR
MC CLELLAN

SACRAMENTO REGIONAL
PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG.

CENTER

5146 ARNOLD AVE.

MC CLELLAN 95652

(916) 570-5000

WINDSOR
WEBINAR
WHITTIER
MODESTO
LOMPOC
WEBINAR

SAN BERNARDINO
MC CLELLAN
HANFORD
WEBINAR

HOURS ¥
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



https://catalog.post.ca.gov/TitleIndex.aspx?searchIndex=All&MAC=XJ429lfcjrMxD3SLyFhnl%2fbxpVE
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCCNHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCourseTitleHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnDatesHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCrsLocationHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$courseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnHoursHeader','')
javascript:switchViews('div2060-31715-23-001', 'tr2060-31715-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31715-23-003', 'tr1461-31715-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-31715-23-001', 'tr2970-31715-23-001');
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/PresenterCourseList.aspx?ccn=2970-31715-23-001&crsTitle=FIELD%20TRAINING%20OFFICER%20UPDATE&pageId=9&MAC=kZVVGjyQJhel90QPmYL47d9Mn7Y
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5146%20ARNOLD%20AVE.+MC%20CLELLAN+95652
javascript:switchViews('div2980-31715-23-001', 'tr2980-31715-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31715-23-004', 'tr1461-31715-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div4410-31715-23-001', 'tr4410-31715-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2740-31715-23-001', 'tr2740-31715-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div3010-31715-23-001', 'tr3010-31715-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31715-23-005', 'tr1461-31715-23-005');
javascript:switchViews('div2330-31715-23-001', 'tr2330-31715-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-31715-23-002', 'tr2970-31715-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div4620-31715-23-002', 'tr4620-31715-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div1461-31715-23-006', 'tr1461-31715-23-006');
http://www.post.ca.gov/
https://lp.post.ca.gov/post/default.aspx
https://edinet.post.ca.gov/logon.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$HomeLinkButton','')
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$MultiMediaLinkButton", "", false, "", "MultiMedia.aspx", false, true))
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$PresenterLinkButton','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$AdvancedSearchLinkButton','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/

