

## FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE

### 13 Presentations

Can't find a scheduled presentation? [Search the Complete List of Courses.](#)

CCN ▶	COURSE TITLE ▶	DATES ▲	COURSE LOCATION ▶	HOURS ▶
2060-31715-23-001	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	08/22/2023	ORANGE	24
1461-31715-23-003	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	09/06/2023	WEBINAR	24
2970-31715-23-001	<p><a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a></p> <p>DESIGNED TO UPDATE FTO PERSONNEL ON THE BASIC ACADEMY TRAINING AND IMPROVE THEIR EVALUATION TECHNIQUES.</p> <p><b>CPT:</b> Yes  <b>Plan:</b> IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement  <b>Cost:</b> Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$74.00  <b>College Units:</b> 0.5</p>	<p>Start Date: <b>09/06/2023</b>            End Date: <b>09/08/2023</b></p>	<p><b>MC CLELLAN</b>            SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER</p> <p><b>5146 ARNOLD AVE.</b>  <b>MC CLELLAN 95652</b>            (916) 570-5000</p>	24
<p><b>To register, contact the presenter:</b>  <a href="#">SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER</a></p>				
2980-31715-23-001	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	09/06/2023	WINDSOR	24
1461-31715-23-004	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	10/11/2023	WEBINAR	24
4410-31715-23-001	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	10/23/2023	WHITTIER	24
2740-31715-23-001	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	10/24/2023	MODESTO	24
3010-31715-23-001	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	11/13/2023	LOMPOC	24
1461-31715-23-005	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	11/15/2023	WEBINAR	24
2330-31715-23-001	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	11/27/2023	SAN BERNARDINO	24
2970-31715-23-002	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	11/29/2023	MC CLELLAN	24
4620-31715-23-002	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	12/05/2023	HANFORD	24
1461-31715-23-006	<a href="#">FIELD TRAINING OFFICER UPDATE</a>	12/06/2023	WEBINAR	24